
iPad

< □Q
1:30 PM

broward.org

Sta Commissi... Calendar fortlauder... fortiauder. fortlauder... O www.br...

BROWARD COUNTY
TRAFFICWAYS PLAN

A-

ClossiTication

> I/7.63

viv..

) H - - - ' -■rV p-

i " b| i i jJ
--.j

•MKIi OtDC COUtry It 4 «ndp ihcuJ rt
ilim P^M cbV«('. ■>« em«'d

CwM«i P CtATV* 9*»;« ' 2674099
M»Kr» k«*t«rvv *> ^Tt-rvnls v P-i» Mof ro Scaie

For JnfomiaCAmef
Purpose Only



iPad ivPNi

< m

1:06 PM

broward.org

Sta Commissi... Calendar fortlauder... fortlauder... fortlauder...

^ 97% |i

C  d] + Q]

fortlauder... O www.br...

BROWARD COUNTY

TRAFFICWAYS PLAN
L E G E

Classification Symbol

Limited Access/

Controlled

Arterial ——

Collector

One-Way-Pair

Irregular
Designation

Context Sensitive

Corridor

N D

R/W

325'

200'

144'

120'

110'

106'

100'

94'

80'

70'

54'

42'

AREA PLANNING BOARD

Adoption Dates

North: 10/9/62

Central: 9/11/62

Southeast: 11/7/63

Southwest: 4/17/69

GENERAL NOTES

1. TRAFFICWAYS LOCATIONS ARE NOT PRECISE
This plan shows traffic corridors, rot precise alignments.
Alignments will be determined as a result of detailed
studies.

2. LOCAL ROADS

Local roads are not included in the Trafficways Plan.

3. RIGHT-OF-WAY REQUIREMENTS

The standard right-of-way requirements shown on the
Trafficways Plan may be less than the standard width
shown only where existing conditions preclude additional
width and as determined and approved by the Planning
Council.

0.0'

Subject to Specific Plans

Date of Last Revision

December 1, 2016

The GIS Version of the Broward County Trafficways Plan Map
adopted as the official version April 23, 2009.


