



## **BROWARD COUNTY TRAFFICWAYS PLAN**

		L	Е	G	Е	Ν	D	
	Classific	atio	n	Sym	bol	R/V	V	
	Limited Access/ Controlled Arterial				325'			
					200'			
						144	1'	
					<b>101_101</b>	120	)'	
				-		110	)'	
						106	5'	
						100	)'	
	Collector			0-0-	-0	94	1	
				0 0	•	80	1	
				• •	•	70	•	
	One-Way	-Pai	r			54	•	
					a an 1	42		
	lrregular Designati	ion				0.0	•	
	Context Sens Corridor		tive			Su	bject	t to Sp
-								Date

## AREA PLANNING BOARD Adoption Dates

North: 10/9/62 Central: 9/11/62 Southeast: 11/7/63 Southwest: 4/17/69

NAREA

## GENERAL NOTES

- TRAFFICWAYS LOCATIONS ARE NOT PRECISE This plan shows traffic corridors, not precise alignments. Alignments will be determined as a result of detailed studies.
- 2. LOCAL ROADS Local roads are not included in the Trafficways Plan.
- 3. RIGHT-OF-WAY REQUIREMENTS The standard right-of-way requirements shown on the Trafficways Plan may be less than the standard width shown only where existing conditions preclude additional width and as determined and approved by the Planning Council.

ubject to Specific Plans

## Date of Last Revision December 1, 2016

The GIS Version of the Broward County Trafficways Plan Map adopted as the official version April 23, 2009.